
DETALLE DE TORNEO

LigaResC-Dobles-F5
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Farias, Gustavo

Quiroga, Juan

Amoedo, Hugo
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Pustelnik, Jose Luis

Apaza, Rodrigo

Barral, Walter

Faranca, Dario
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Matsumoto, Karen

Solana, German
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Velazquez, Bruno
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Cordova, Héctor
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Russo, Emiliano

Kozachuk, Damián
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Yamaguchi, Luis Alberto

Schildknecht, Fernando

Defferrari, Humberto

Ikemiya, Emilio

 3

 0

11

 3

11

 4

11

 4

  6

 -6

Fernandez, Walter

Balcaza, Néstor

Zinna, Kevin

Alguacil, Roy
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Cisneros, Yonatan

Bedoian, Joaquin

Ponce, Jonas

Novales, Ivan
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Vera, Pablo

Goncebat, Daniel

Varone, Tomas

Bernardez, Victor
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Esposito, Sebastian

Martinez, Ricardo


